
League Schedule
Flag Football Grade 5-6 

01  .Practice
02  Fargo Bears
03  Fargo Cowboys
04  Fargo Patriots
05  Moorhead Cowboys
06  Moorhead Eagles
07  Moorhead Falcons
08  West Fargo Bengals
09  West Fargo Spartans
10  West Fargo Steelers
11  West Fargo Titans

No. Team Name

Mon 08/04/25
Time Home Away Field

 6:45PM 7 Field  1-S1
 6:45PM 6 Field 1-S1
 6:45PM 5 Field 41

Tue 08/05/25
Time Home Away Field

 6:45PM 7 Field  1-S1
 6:45PM 6 Field 1-S1
 6:45PM 5 Field 2-N1

Mon 08/11/25
Time Home Away Field

 6:45PM 7 Field  1-S1
 6:45PM 6 Field 1-S1
 6:45PM 5 Field 41

Tue 08/12/25
Time Home Away Field

 6:45PM 7 Field  1-S1
 6:45PM 6 Field 1-S1
 6:45PM 5 Field 2-N1

Mon 08/18/25
Time Home Away Field

 6:45PM 7 Field  1-S1
 6:45PM 6 Field 1-S1
 6:45PM 5 Field 41

Tue 08/19/25
Time Home Away Field

 6:45PM 6 Field  35
 6:45PM 7 Field  42

Mon 08/25/25
Time Home Away Field

 6:45PM 6 Field  1-S1
 6:45PM 7 Field 1-S1
 6:45PM 5 Field 41

Tue 08/26/25
Time Home Away Field

 6:45PM 2 Fargo - Anderson #25
 6:45PM 7 Field  49
 6:45PM 10 WF - Rendezvous #96

Tue 09/02/25
Time Home Away Field

 6:45PM 3 Fargo - Anderson #26
 6:45PM 5 Field  411
 6:45PM 8 WF - Rendezvous #97

Mon 09/08/25
Time Home Away Field

 6:45PM 7 Field  35
 6:45PM 6 Field  41

Tue 09/09/25
Time Home Away Field

 6:45PM 4 Fargo - Anderson #27
 6:45PM 6 Field  38
 6:45PM 5 Field  410

Mon 09/15/25
Time Home Away Field

 6:30PM 6 Field  1-S1
 6:30PM 7 Field 1-S1
 6:30PM 5 Field 41

Tue 09/16/25
Time Home Away Field

 6:30PM 6 Field  34
 6:30PM 5 Field  43
 6:30PM 11 WF - Rendezvous #97

Mon 09/22/25
Time Home Away Field

 6:30PM 7 Field  2-S6
 6:30PM 5 Field  31

Tue 09/23/25
Time Home Away Field

 6:30PM 6 Field  311
 6:30PM 7 Field  43
 6:30PM 9 WF - Rendezvous #105

Mon 09/29/25
Time Home Away Field

 6:30PM 5 Field  1-S6
 6:30PM 7 Field  2-N1

Tue 09/30/25
Time Home Away Field

 6:30PM 2 Fargo - Anderson #26
 6:30PM 5 Field 47
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